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50G SFP56 to SFP56 AOC, 50G SFP56 Active Optical Cable.

The 50G SFP56 AOC active optical cables are 
designed for 50G Ethernet links reach up to 70m 
(OM3) or 100m (OM4) over Multi-Mode Fiber 
(MMF)

Features
• Hot-pluggable SFP56 form-factor connectors
• Full-duplex active optical cables
• 850nm VCSEL array and PIN photo-detector array
• Internal CDR circuits on both receiver and transmitter channels
• Support CDR bypass
• Compliant with SFP56 MSA and IEEE 802.3cd 50GBASE-SR
• Data rate up to 53.125Gbps
• Power consumption < 2W per end
• Length up to 70m (OM3) or 100m (OM4) over MMF
• Operating case temperature range from 0°C to 70°C
• 3.3V power supply voltage
• RoHS compliant (lead free)

https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-SM13-10KM-p/sfp-10g-sm13-10km.htm
https://www.compufox.com/Contact_Us_a/83.htm
https://www.compufox.com
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-LR-p/sfp-10g-lr-al-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AT-SP10LR-p/at-sp10lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-LR-A-p/sfp-10g-lr-a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AA1403011-E6-p/aa1403011-e6-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/10G-SFPP-LR-p/10g-sfpp-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/XBR-000182-p/xbr-000182-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/XCVR-S10V31-p/xcvr-s10v31-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-LR-p/sfp-10g-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/DEM-432XT-p/dem-432xt-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/DEM-432XT-DD-p/dem-432xt-dd-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/330-2404-p/330-2404-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-10464-p/407-10464-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/331-5310-p/331-5310-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/0RN84N-p/0rn84n-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBEE-p/407-bbee-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBOP-p/407-bbop-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/ET5402-LR-p/et5402-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/10GB-LR-SFPP-p/10gb-lr-sfpp-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/10302-p/10302-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/OPT-0017-00-p/opt-0017-00-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/GP-10GSFP-1L-p/gp-10gsfp-1l-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/FG-TRAN-SFP-LR-p/fg-tran-sfppluslr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/FN-TRAN-SFP-LR-CO-p/fn-tran-sfppluslr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-XG-LX-SM1310-p/sfp-xg-lx-sm1310-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-XG-LX-SM1310-D-p/sfp-xg-lx-sm1310-d-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/J9151A-p/j9151a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/JD094B-p/jd094b-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/455886-B21-p/455886-b21-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AP824A-p/ap824a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/JC860A-p/jc860a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/JD094A-p/jd094a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/QK727A-p/qk727a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/J9151D-p/j9151d-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/0231A0A8-p/0231a0a8-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/OSX010000-p/osx010000-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/E10GSFPLR-p/e10gsfplr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/EX-SFP-10GE-LR-p/ex-sfp-10ge-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFPP-10GE-LR-p/sfpp-10ge-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/QFX-SFP-10GE-LR-p/qfx-sfp-10ge-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SRX-SFP-10GE-LR-p/srx-sfp-10ge-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/S-31DLC10D-p/s-31dlc10d-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AXM762-p/axm762-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/MTB-LR-p/mtb-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP10-LR-SP-p/sfp10-lr-sp-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/TXM431-LR-p/txm431-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/TN-10GSFP-LR1-p/tn-10gsfp-lr1-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/UF-SM-10G-p/uf-sm-10g-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10GE-S10K-p/sfp-10ge-s10k-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP10G-LR-p/sfp10g-lr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-SR-p/sfp-10g-sr-al-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AT-SP10SR-p/at-sp10sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-SR-A-p/sfp-10g-sr-a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/10G-SFPP-SR-p/10g-sfpp-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/XBR-000180-p/xbr-000180-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/XCVR-S00Z85-p/xcvr-s00z85-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-SR-p/sfp-10g-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-SR-S-p/sfp-10g-sr-s-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/DEM-431XT-p/dem-431xt-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/DEM-431XT-DD-p/dem-431xt-dd-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/330-2405-p/330-2405-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-10356-p/407-10356-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-10357-p/407-10357-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/330-2410-p/330-2410-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/331-5311-p/331-5311-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBEF-p/407-bbef-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBEQ-p/407-bbeq-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBGM-p/407-bbgm-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBOJ-p/407-bboj-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBOK-p/407-bbok-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBOU-p/407-bbou-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBPM-p/407-bbpm-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBQD-p/407-bbqd-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBRM-p/407-bbrm-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBRM-p/407-bbrm-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBVJ-p/407-bbvj-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBVK-p/407-bbvk-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BBZM-p/407-bbzm-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BCBH-p/407-bcbh-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/407-BCBN-p/407-bcbn-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/519N7-p/519n7-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/N743D-p/n743d-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/R8H2F-p/r8h2f-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/ET5402-SR-CO-p/et5402-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/10GB-SR-SFPP-p/10gb-sr-sfpp-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/10301-p/10301-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/OPT-0016-00-p/opt-0016-00-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/F5-UPG-SFP-R-p/f5-upg-sfpplus-r-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/GP-10GSFP-1S-p/gp-10gsfp-1s-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/FG-TRAN-SFP-SR-p/fg-tran-sfpplussr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/FN-TRAN-SFP-SR-CO-p/fn-tran-sfpplussr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-XG-SX-MM850-A-p/sfp-xg-sx-mm850-a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-XG-SX-MM850-B-p/sfp-xg-sx-mm850-b-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/v/vspfiles/files/Datasheets/SFP-10G-MM85-300M/H3C-SFP-XG-SX-MM850-D.pdf
https://www.compufox.com/JD092B-p/jd092b-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/455883-B21-p/455883-b21-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AP783A-p/ap783a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AP823A-p/ap823a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/C3N53AA-p/c3n53aa-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/JC859A-p/jc859a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/JD092A-p/jd092a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/QK726A-p/qk726a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/J9150A-p/j9150a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/J9150D-p/j9150d-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/0231A0A6-p/0231a0a6-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/OMXD30000-p/omxd30000-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/TXN181070850X1B-p/txn181070850x1b-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/E10GSFPSR-p/e10gsfpsr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/EX-SFP-10GE-SR-p/ex-sfp-10ge-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFPP-10GE-SR-p/sfpp-10ge-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/QFX-SFP-10GE-SR-p/qfx-sfp-10ge-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SRX-SFP-10GE-SR-p/srx-sfp-10ge-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/S-85DLC03D-p/s-85dlc03d-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10GSRLC-p/sfp-10gsrlc-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AXM761-p/axm761-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/MTB-SR-p/mtb-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP8-SW-1PK-p/sfp8-sw-1pk-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP8-SW-4PK-p/sfp8-sw-4pk-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/01-SSC-9785-p/01-ssc-9785-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/TXM431-SR-p/txm431-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/TN-10GSFP-SR-p/tn-10gsfp-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/UF-MM-10G-p/uf-mm-10g-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10GE-M-p/sfp-10ge-m-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP10G-SR-p/sfp10g-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-10G-GIG-SR-p/sfp-10g-gig-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/SFP-FC-SR-p/sfp-fc-sr-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/XBR-000147-p/xbr-000147-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/DS-SFP-FC8G-SW-p/ds-sfp-fc8g-sw-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AJ716A-p/aj716a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AJ718A-p/aj718a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AJ716B-p/aj716b-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AJ906A-p/aj906a-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/QSFP-DD-SR8-400G-100M-p/qsfp-dd-sr8-400g-100m.htm
https://www.compufox.com/QSFPDD-ER8-400G-40KM-p/qsfpdd-er8-400g-40km.htm
https://www.compufox.com/QDD-DR4-400G-500M-p/qdd-dr4-400g-500m.htm
https://www.compufox.com/v//vspfiles/files/Datasheets/SFP-10G-MM85-300M.pdf
https://www.compufox.com/QDD-400G-AOC-1M-p/qdd-400g-aoc-1m-co.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-U30-AM-AM-p/aoc-u30-am-am.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-U30-AM-BM-p/aoc-u30-am-bm.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-U30-AM-MB-p/aoc-u30-am-mb.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-U30-AM-C-p/aoc-u30-am-c.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-U31-C-C-p/aoc-u31-c-c.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-HDMI20-A-A-p/aoc-hdmi20-a-a.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-HDMI20-D-D-p/aoc-hdmi20-d-d.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-HDMI20-A-D-p/aoc-hdmi20-a-d.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-AHDMI20-A-A-p/aoc-ahdmi20-a-a.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-AHDMI20-D-D-p/aoc-ahdmi20-d-d.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-DP14-A-A-p/aoc-dp14-a-a.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-DDP14-D-D-p/aoc-ddp14-d-d.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-DP14-A-D-p/aoc-dp14-a-d.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-DP14-HDMI-p/aoc-dp14-hdmi.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-DP12-C-C-p/aoc-dp12-c-c.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-DP12-C-C-p/aoc-dp12-c-c.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-DVI-DVI-p/aoc-dvi-dvi.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-DVI-HDMI-p/aoc-dvi-hdmi.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-PF-DVI-p/aoc-pf-dvi.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-10G-SFP-p/aoc-10g-sfp.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-25G-SFP28-p/aoc-25g-sfp28.htm
https://www.compufox.com/AOC-50G-SFP56-p/aoc-50g-sfp56.htm


AOC-50G-SFP56 | 50G SFP56 to SFP56 AOC 
Datasheet

Contact Us: 
Email: sales@compufox.com 

(305) 865-8517 +1 (305) 710-6768

Connection Diagram

Applications
• 50GBASE-SR Ethernet

Connector A 50G SFP56

Connector B 50G SFP56

Max Data Rate 53.125Gbps

Max Length 100m (328ft)

Wavelength 850nm

Media OM4 MMF

Temperature 0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F)

Power Consumption < 2W

SPECIFICATIONS
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